St Xavier's College Ranchi Bachelor of Education

(Session: 2017-2019)

B.ED Fee Structure 2017-19 sessions

One can submit full fees at the time of admission or /per semester. Under self financing scheme (the fee is non-refundable)

Fee Structure (at the time of admission)

1. Admission fees	2,000.00	1,000.00
2. Course fees	75,000.00	37,500.00
3. College fund	6,000.00	3,000.00
4. Staff fund	6,000.00	3,000.00
5. Library fund	1,000.00	500.00
6. Development fund	2,000.00	1,000.00
7. Maintenance fee	2,000.00	1,000.00
8. College Exam Fee	1,000.00	500.00
9. T. Appliances & Gratuity	2,000.00	1,000.00
10. Extra Charges	1,000.00	500.00
(Sports, Games, I. Card, Magazine)		
11. Computer	2,000.00	1,000.00
Total	1,00,000.00	50,000.00
	Per Year	Per Semester

ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE RANCHI; DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

DETAILS OF FEE TO BE PAID BY THE B.ED STUDENTS

SEMESTER IV (Session 2015-17)

1. Examination fee	-	600/-
2. Migration	I	500/-

3. Marksheet &

Provisional Certificate - 650/-

4. Degree (Fee) - <u>1,500/-</u>

Total 3,250/-

5. Duplicate Copy of any document

(a) Provisional Certificate - 500/-

(b) Composite Marksheet - 500/-

(c) Migration Certificate - 500/-

SEMESTER -II (Session 2016-18)

1. Examination Fee - 600/-

Total 600/-

Submission of Exam Fee Last Date: - 20th April 2017.

Late Fine - 200/-

Date: 25/03/2017 Controller of Examination